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General information about company

Scrip code

501421

Name of the company

TECHNVISION VENTURES LTD

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | No-Of | No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding asa | each class of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of sharcholders eauit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
(D) shareholder up equity equity Depository | per SCRR, 1957) Rights Total as a
(111) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
(IT) held (V) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of 00
held (V) [ (VD) (A+B+C2) Class Class Total (A+B+C)
eg: X egly
Promoter
(A) gL 7 4663273 4663273 | 74.32 4663273 4663273 | 74.32
romoter
Group
(B) Public 560 1611727 1611727 |25.68 1611727 1611727 | 25.68
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 567 6275000 6275000 | 100 6275000 6275000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
) Number of
No. Of Shareholdlpg > a8 [ Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of Shares a% assuming full | Locked in | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying | €OmVerston of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares - convertible (X11D) .
Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as a ’
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding " percentage of sa sa -
convertible securities . % of o, of |dematerialized
(I1) - Warrants diluted share 00 00
securities . and No. Of . a N 1 1 | form (XIV)
& (Xi) s | capital) (XD)= o-ftotal iy @) |O®
Xi (VIDHX) As a % | (a) [ Shares Shares
(XD) @) of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.32 1750000 [ 37.53 | 4403750
Group
(B) Public 25.68 1288399
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CchH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1750000 [27.89 |5692149
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Shareholding Number of Voting 'R_lghts held in
of No. Of % of total each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly ho. n}(l)s. asa /fo (})1 tota
. . shares shares no. of shares
; : : Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully pgud paid underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | T© ao
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up D i VIT) = SCRR asa%
Shareholders (I) | (I11) shares equity |5 oposttory (VID) = | per ’ of
Receipts (Ivy)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) | shares Class eg: | Class ota
held | VD (V)+ As a % of X g e Total | Voting
" %) (A+B+C2) y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(@) f;‘j;lf/ lif‘j‘;ﬁzl;ﬁf;‘ 6 373273 373273 |5.95 373273 373273 |5.95
(d) ggzc%};er 1 4290000 4290000 | 68.37 4290000 4290000 | 68.37
(SX;’(' lT)Otal 7 4663273 4663273 | 74.32 4663273 4663273 | 74.32
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 4663273 4663273 | 74.32 4663273 4663273 | 74.32
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;};‘;g‘?ﬂ;lgzﬁmal 526 345524 345524 |5.51 345524 345524 |5.51
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |4 135427 135427 |2.16 135427 135427 |2.16
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) ggzcg;k;er 30 1130776 1130776 | 18.02 1130776 1130776 | 18.02
(S};)bg)"tal 560 1611727 1611727 | 25.68 1611727 1611727 | 25.68
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 560 1611727 1611727 | 25.68 1611727 1611727 | 25.68
B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 567 6275000 6275000 | 100 6275000 6275000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 567 6275000 6275000 | 100 6275000 6275000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareh_olding ,asa% |Lockedin |or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (XIID) .
Underlying . . . .. equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :
Sr. Outstanding . - As a Asa |heldin
convertible Outstanding | securities and as a percentage o_f : : dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) %o of % of form (XIV)
X (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+HX) As a % | No. | total | (@) total
X) (a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares ’ Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 5.95 0 0 113750
(d) 68.37 1750000 [ 40.79 |4290000
f’]“)b'TOt"‘l (A) 7432 1750000 | 37.53 | 4403750
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.32 1750000 | 37.53 | 4403750
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AD)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 5.51 290196
(a(ii)) 2.16 92427
(e) 18.02 905776
Sub-Total (B) 25.68 1288399
3
Total Public
Shareholding
25.68 1288399
B)=BY(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 5692149
;l"otal (A+B+C 100 1750000 [27.89 |5692149
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the TOOPRAN
Shareholders (T) MAHESWARA RAO

GEETANJALI
TOOPRAN

T P CHARY

GP
PREMALATA

PARMESWARA RAO
GUNDAVELLI

G.SRINATH

PAN (II) ABAPT1207D

ABPPT5658P

ABSPT0398P

ADIGPO0189P

ADLPGO0651P

AGYPGO0025H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 33550
held (IV)

23000

12650

82300

110200

111573

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 33550
M)+ (VD)

23000

12650

82300

110200

111573

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.53
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.37

0.2

1.76

1.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 33550

23000

12650

82300

110200

111573

Class eg:y

Total 33550

23000

12650

82300

110200

111573

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.53

0.37

0.2

1.76

1.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.53
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.37

0.2

1.76

1.78

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0

0
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As a % of total 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8250 23000 0 0 82500 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Sharcholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (1) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 373273
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ [ 373273
M)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 3.95
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 373273

Class eg:y

Total 373273

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 595
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a) 0
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

113750

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TIEBEAM TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCS8267L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4290000

4290000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

4290000

4290000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

68.37

68.37

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4290000

4290000

Class eg:y

Total

4290000

4290000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

68.37

68.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

68.37

68.37

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Shares held (b) |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 1750000

1750000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 40.79

40.79

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4290000

4290000

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

5

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Trusts

Trusts

Trusts

Trusts

NRI -
Non-
Repat

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

TOUCH A LIFE
FOUNDATION

SOLIX ESOP
FOUNDATION

SOLIX EMPLOYEES
HOUSING AND
WELFARE

PAN (II)

AACTT6103D

AAFTS2981M

AAFTS2980L

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

12

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5868

12756

817350

225000

296450

295900

294802

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

5868

12756

817350

225000

296450

295900

294802

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.2

13.03

3.59

4.72

4.72

4.7

Number of Voting

Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5868

12756

817350

225000

296450

295900

294802

Class eg:y

Total

5868

12756

817350

225000

296450

295900

294802

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

0.2

13.03

3.59

4.72

4.72

4.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.09

0.2

13.03

3.59
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5868

12756

592350

0 296450

295900

294802

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

NRI - Non- Repat

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VALABOJU NARENDER

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFYPV4627H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

30

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

294250

1130776

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WV)+ (V)

294250

1130776

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.69

18.02

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

294250

1130776

Class eg:y

Total

294250

1130776

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.69

18.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.69

18.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

file:///C:/Users/sudha/Desktop/Shareholding%20Pattern%20-%2031.03.2017.html

1517



4/21/2017

Shareholding Pattern - 31.03.2017.html

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

294250

905776

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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