General information about company						
Scrip code	501421					
Name of the company	TECHNVISION VENTURES LTD					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
Catagory	Category	No.	No. of	No. Of Partly	artly charge	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	eholders up equity equity   paid-up equity   personal content of the content of t	VII) shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights			IV)	Total as a			
	(II)	, ,	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	4663273			4663273	74.32	4663273		4663273	74.32
(B)	Public	560	1611727			1611727	25.68	1611727		1611727	25.68
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	567	6275000			6275000	100	6275000	_	6275000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category		No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.32			1750000	37.53	4403750		
(B)	Public				25.68					1288399		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100			1750000	27.89	5692149		

ŗ	Гable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promoto	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights h each class of securities (IX)			ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promo	oter Group		•		•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	373273			373273	5.95	373273		373273	5.95
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	4290000			4290000	68.37	4290000		4290000	68.37
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	4663273			4663273	74.32	4663273		4663273	74.32
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	4663273			4663273	74.32	4663273		4663273	74.32
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	•	•	•	•	,
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	526	345524			345524	5.51	345524		345524	5.51
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	135427			135427	2.16	135427		135427	2.16
(e)	Any Other (specify)	30	1130776			1130776	18.02	1130776		1130776	18.02
Sub-Total (B)(3)		560	1611727			1611727	25.68	1611727		1611727	25.68
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		560	1611727			1611727	25.68	1611727		1611727	25.68
C	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Nor	Public sharehole	der			•
Total ( A+B+C2)		567	6275000			6275000	100	6275000		6275000	100
Total (A+B+C)		567	6275000			6275000	100	6275000		6275000	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter and	Pron	noter Gro	oup		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				5.95			0	0	113750
(d)				68.37			1750000	40.79	4290000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.32			1750000	37.53	4403750
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.32			1750000	37.53	4403750
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public share	holde	r	•	•	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				5.51					290196
(a(ii))				2.16					92427
(e)				18.02					905776
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.68					1288399
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.68					1288399
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Promot	er- No	on Public	sharehold	ler	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					5692149
Total (A+B+C				100			1750000	27.89	5692149

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TOOPRAN MAHESWARA RAO	GEETANJALI TOOPRAN	T P CHARY	G P PREMALATA	PARMESWARA RAO GUNDAVELLI	G.SRINATH				
PAN (II)	ABAPT1207D	ABPPT5658P	ABSPT0398P	ADIGP0189P	ADLPG0651P	AGYPG0025H				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	33550	23000	12650	82300	110200	111573				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	33550	23000	12650	82300	110200	111573				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.53	0.37	0.2	1.31	1.76	1.78				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	ss of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	33550	23000	12650	82300	110200	111573				
Class eg:y										
Total	33550	23000	12650	82300	110200	111573				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.53	0.37	0.2	1.31	1.76	1.78				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.53	0.37	0.2	1.31	1.76	1.78				
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	ncumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0				

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8250	23000	0	0	82500	0
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Searial No.							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	373273						
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	373273						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.95						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	373273						
Class eg:y							
Total	373273						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.95						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.95						
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	· ·						
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)	0						

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	113750
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back					
	1						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TIEBEAM TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED						
PAN (II)	AACCS8267L	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4290000	4290000					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4290000	4290000					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	68.37	68.37					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	4290000	4290000					
Class eg:y							
Total	4290000	4290000					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	68.37	68.37					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	68.37	68.37					
Number of Locked	f in shares (XII)	•					
No. (a)							
As a % of total							

Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)	1750000	1750000					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	40.79	40.79					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4290000	4290000					
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Trusts	Trusts	Trusts	Trusts	NRI – Non- Repat
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)				TOUCH A LIFE FOUNDATION	SOLIX ESOP FOUNDATION	SOLIX EMPLOYEES HOUSING AND WELFARE	
PAN (II)				AACTT6103D	AAFTS2981M	AAFTS2980L	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	9	12	3	1	1	1	6
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5868	12756	817350	225000	296450	295900	294802
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5868	12756	817350	225000	296450	295900	294802
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	0.2	13.03	3.59	4.72	4.72	4.7
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each cla	ss of secui	rities (IX)			
Class eg: X	5868	12756	817350	225000	296450	295900	294802
Class eg:y							
Total	5868	12756	817350	225000	296450	295900	294802
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.09	0.2	13.03	3.59	4.72	4.72	4.7
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	0.09	0.2	13.03	3.59	4.72	4.72	4.7

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5868	12756	592350	0	296450	295900	294802
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	8				
Category	NRI – Non- Repat				
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VALABOJU NARENDER	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AFYPV4627H	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	30			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	294250	1130776			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	294250	1130776			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.69	18.02			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	294250	1130776			
Class eg:y					
Total	294250	1130776			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.69	18.02			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.69	18.02			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	294250	905776			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					